

Certificate INS-COC-100038/INS-CW-100038 Issue No. 12



ERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

MM Kotkamills Boards Oy, MM Kotkamills Absorbex Oy P.O. Box 62 FI-48101 KOTKA

has been issued this certificate for the scope

Production and sales of kraft paper and consumer board. (FSC Mix, FSC Controlled Wood)

FSC® COC Forest Stewardship Council® - Chain of Custody

Standard reference(s): FSC-STD-40-004 (3.1), FSC-STD-40-003 (2.1), FSC-STD-40-005 (3.1), FSC-STD-40-007 (2.0))

Certificate type: Multisite

License code: FSC-C005528

The certificate is issued on 2024-07-23 (first issue 2008-01-28). The certificate is valid until 2026-01-25. The validity of this certificate shall be verified on info.fsc.org.

Maija Vanttaja, Managing Director Inspecta Sertifiointi Oy

My Vattige

A list of the certified products can be obtained from the FSC database, info.fsc.org. This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC-certified [or FSC Controlled Wood]. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents.

Inspecta Sertifiointi Oy

P.O. Box 1000,

Sörnäistenkatu 2

FI-00581 Helsinki,

Finland

Tel. + 358 10 521 600



The mark of responsible forestry

The certificate shall remain the property of the certification body that issued it, and that the certificate and all copies or reproductions of the certificate shall be returned or destroyed if requested by the certification body.

Certificate Annex

No. INS-COC-100038/INS-CW-100038

Page 1 (1) Updated 2024-07-23

MM Kotkamills Boards Oy, MM Kotkamills Absorbex Oy P.O. Box 62 FI-48101 KOTKA

MM Kotkamills Boards Oy P.O. Box 62 FI-48101 KOTKA

INS-COC-100038/INS-CW-100038-A

MM Kotkamills Absorbex Oy P.O. Box 62 FI-48101 KOTKA

INS-COC-100038/INS-CW-100038-B

